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
 
(R)GARAGE 
A. Carport 
B. Attached 
C. Detached 
D. Integral 
E. Door Opener 
Z. None 
 
(R)FIREPLACE 
A. Brick 
B. Marble 
C. Stone 
D. Tile 
E. Woodframe 
F. Zero Clearance 
Z. None 
 
(R)EQUIPMENT 
A. Refrigerator 
B. Oven/Range 
C. Disposal 

D. Dishwasher 
E. Hood 
F. Exhaust Fan 
G. Ceiling Fan 
H. Trash Comp. 
I. Washer 
J. Dryer 
K. Microwave 
L. Intercom 
M. Central Vacuum 
N. Alarm Owned 
O. Alarm Rented 
P. Wood Stove 
Q. Coal Stove 
R. Hot Tub 
S. Sauna 
T. Whirlpool 
U. Elevator 
V. BBQ Grill 
W. TV Antenna 
X. Cable TV 
Y. Satellite Dish 
 
ROOMS 
A. Foyer Hall 
B. Dining Room 
C. Dining Area 
D. Eat in Kit 
E. Family Room 
F. Den 
G. Library 
H. Rec. Room 
I.  MBR w/Bath 
J. Florida Room 
K. Solar Room 
L. Greenhouse 
M. Laundry Area 
N. Laundry Room 
O. Utility Room 

P. Workshop 
Q. In-law Apt. 
R. Great Room 
S. Media Room 
T. Living Room 
U. MBR on 1st Flr 
 
INTERIOR 
A. Cathedral Ceilings 
B. Skylight 
C. Dry Bar 
D. Wet Bar 
E. Cedar Closet 
F. Attic Storage 
G. Attic Stairs 
H. Internal Expansion 
I.  Rough Bath 
J. Indoor Pool 
 
HANDICAP ACCESS 
A. Ramps/No Steps 
B. Wide Doors 
C. Elevator 
D. Complete 
Handicap Fixtures 
E. Low Pile Carpet 
F. Extra Wide 
Shower 
G. Adjusted Hgt Sink 
- No Cabinets Below 
H. Extra Wide Halls & 
Doors 
I. Flat Thresholds 
J. One Level 
K. All of the Above 
Z. Other 
 

(R)EXTERIOR 
A. Brick 

B. Masonry 
C. Shingles 
D. Clapboard 
E. Wood 
F. Aluminum Siding 
G. Vinyl Siding 
H. Other Siding 
I.  Insulated Glass 
     Windows 
J. Storm Wind. 
K. Storm Door 
L. Patio 
M. Deck 
N. Porch 
O. Breezeway 
P. Screened Patio, 
Deck, Porch, or 
Breezeway  
Q. Needs Work 
R. Guest House 
 
(R)BASEMENT 
A. Slab 
B. Crawl Space 
C. Partial 
D. Full 
E. Concrete 
F. Finished 
G. Part Finished 
H. Unfinished 
I.  Bulkhead 
J. Walkout 
Z. None 
 

(R)FINISHED FLOOR 
A. Plywood 
B. Particle Board 
C. Hardwood 
D. Pine 

E. Parquet 
F. Ceramic 
G. Marble 
H. Vinyl 
I. Wall to wall Carpet 
Z. Other 
 
WALL 
A. Plaster 
B. Dry Wall 
C. Paneled 
D. Ceramic 
E. Wood 
 
(R)INSULATION 
A. Walls 
B. Ceiling 
C. Floor 
D. Cap 
E. UFFI 
F. Unknown 
Z. None 
 
(R)ELECTRIC 
A. 30 Amps 
B. 60 Amps 
C. 100 Amps 
D. 150 Amps 
E. 200Amps 
F. 220 Volts 
G. Fuses 
H. Circuit Breaker 
 
(R)WATER SUPPLY 
A. Connected 
B. Available 
C. Assmt. Buyer 
D. Assmt. Seller 
E. Well 

Z. None 
 

(R)SEWER 
A. Connected 
B. Available 
C. Assmt. Buyer 
D. Assmt. Seller 
E. Septic System 
F. Cesspool 
G. Other Private 
     System 
Z. Unknown 
 
(R)PLUMBING 
A. Mixed 
B. Copper 
C. PVC 
D. Galvanized 
Z. Other 
 
(R)HOT WATER 
A. Gas 
B. Oil 
C. Electric 
D. Solar 
E. Tank 
F. Tankless 
G. Rented 
Z. None 
 
(R)HEAT FUEL 
A. Gas 
B. Oil 
C. Electric 
D. Solar 
E. Bottle Gas 
F. Wood 
G. Coal  
Z. Other 

(R)HEAT SYSTEM 
A. Forced Air 
B. Forced Water 
C. Steam 
D. Heat Pump 
E. Space 
F. Radiant 
G. Baseboard 
H. Elect. Air Cleaner 
I. Humidifier 
J. Rented Burner 
K. Hydro-air 
Z. None 
 
(R)APRX. HEAT$ 
A. 0-300 
B. 301-600 
C. 601-900 
D. 901-1200 
E. 1201-1500 
F. 1501-1800 
G. 1801-2100 
H. 2101-2400 
I.  2401-2800 
J. 2801+ 
K. Undetermined 
L. Excl. Wood 
M. Excl. Coal 
N. Incl. Hot Water 
O. Incl. Cooking 
P. Incl. Dryer 
 

(R)COOLING 
A. Central 
B. Individual Unit 
C. Attic Fan 
D. Whole House Fan 
Z. None 
 

LOT 
A. Wooded 
B. Underground Util 
C. Horse Perm. 
D. Sidewalks 
E. Paved Drive 
F. Fenced Yard 
G. Priv. Compound 
H. Stable 
I. Barn 
J. Pool Inground 
K. Pool Above 
L. Out Bldg. 
M. Extra Lot 
N. Corner 
O. Cul de Sac 
P. Sprinklers 
 
WATER AMENTIES 
A. Front Salt 
B. Front Fresh 
C. View Salt 
D. View Fresh 
E. River 
F. Walk to Water 
G. Access 
H. Flood Insurance 
I. Dock 
J. Beach 
K. Mooring 
L. Oceanfront 
M. Walk to Salt Wtr 
N. Walk to Fresh Wtr 
 
NEAR 
A. Shopping 
B. Bus 
C. Commuter Bus 
D. Highway Access 

E. Private School 
F. Public School 
G. Hospital 
H. Rec. Facility 
I.  Swimming 
J. Tennis 
K. Golf 
L. Marina 
 
TERMS 
A. Assumable 
B. Seller 1st 
C. Seller 2nd 
D. Rent W/Opt. 
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